CRCW0805430KFKEAC Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CRCW0805430KFKEAC-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Dale
Manufacturer Product Number CRCW0805430KFKEAC
Description RES 430K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Detailed Description 430 kOhms ±1% 0.125W, 1/8W Chip Resistor 0805 (
2012 Metric) Thick Film

P70 °C
W
LIMITING
ELEMENT
VOLTAGE
MAX. V 
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
ppm/K
TOLERANCE
%
RESISTANCE
RANGE

E-SERIES
CRCW0402...C 0402 RR 1005M
0.063 50
± 100 ± 1 1R0 to 10M E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 1R0 to 10M E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 20 m, Imax. at 70 °C = 1.5 A
CRCW0603...C 0603 RR 1608M
0.10 75
± 100 ± 1 1R0 to 10M E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 1R0 to 10M E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 20 m, Imax. at 70 °C = 2.0 A
CRCW0805...C 0805 RR 2012M
0.125 150
± 100 ± 1 1R0 to 10M E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 1R0 to 10M E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 20 m, Imax. at 70 °C = 2.5 A
CRCW1206...C 1206 RR 3216M
0.25 200
± 100 ± 1 1R0 to 10M E24; E96
± 200 ± 5 1R0 to 10M E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. = 20 m, Imax. at 70 °C = 3.5 A
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETER UNIT CRCW0402...C CRCW0603...C CRCW0805...C CRCW1206...C
Rated dissipation at 70°C (1) W 0.063 0.10 0.125 0.25
Limiting element voltage
Umax. AC/DC V 50 75 150 200
Insulation voltage Uins. (1 min) V > 75 > 100 > 200 > 300
Insulation resistance  > 109
Category temperature range °C - 55 to + 155
Failure rate h-1 0.1 x 10-9
Weight/1000 pieces g 0.65 2 5.5 10
CRCW0805430KFKEAC Vishay Dale RES 430K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
CRCW...C e3
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 02-Nov-17 2 Document Number: 28773